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SCHOOL 

LEVEL 
SUBJECT 
TERM 

Q1 Q2 

1 1 

Q11 Q12 

1 4 

ACS (J) PRIMARY SCHOOL 

PRIMARY 4 
ENGLISH 
WA2 2023 

Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 

4 1 3 3 4 2 

Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16 Q17 Q18 

1 1 4 4 2 3 

Q9 

4 

Q19 

2 

Q21) Maja had "a sense of fear" as she prepared to get into the pool 

because when she get into the pool, she did not know what the 

dolphin would do. 

Q22) i) She had tremendous pain.

ii) The artificial leg did not fit her.

Q23) a) The word inability refers to not enjoy doing her favourite

spent with our tremendous pain.

b) Maja wanted a leg that the inventors of the tail made.

Q24) a) False

b) True

Q25) with bated breath 

Q10 

3 

Q20 

1 

Q26) The spectators were touched to see Maja swim with ease with her 

artificial leg. 
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